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Rang Mannschait Name

1

Zehiityenfompnnie
Sopjaarten in Dejevegaen

Musik

Marketenderinnen

FF 1

FF 2

Schiitzen 1

Jagdhornbldser

Schiitzen 2

Union

Klemens Zathamer
Daniela Ladstatter
Adalbert Mariacher
Gabriel Zathamer

Silvia Kleinlercher
Marion Kleinlercher
Jasmin Steinkasserer
Melanie Hopfgartner

Sabine Steinkasserer
Michael Steinkasserer
Michael Hopfgartner
Gernot Ortner

Mario Hopfgartner
Hubert Wahler
Christian Blassnig
Gebhart Steinkasserer

Fabian Veider
David Blassnig
Rene Gsaller
Jakob Zathamer

Adi Blasisker
Wilf Blasisker
Martin Ladstatter
Peter Blassnig

Ludwig Kleinlercher
Engelbert Gsaller
Jakob Veider
Stefan Veider

Markus Veider
Dominik Veider
Robert Ortner
Wolfgang Floner
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nstU

Ergebnis Summe

103,4
106,4
103,0
103,9

103,8
104,0
104,0
103,7

101,8
103,5
105,7
103,4

103,7
105,1
104,6
99,9

103,2
102,0
1022
105,2

105,2
99,6
102,7
104,8

101,0
104,5
104,2
101,4

102,5
105,1
101,6
101,2

rnier‘

416,7

415,56

414,4

413,3

412,6

412,3

411,1

410,4

Teiler



Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mannschaft

Jagdverein

JBHLJ

Gamsfeigen

Osttiroler Biathlon

Bauerinnen

DeFresh

Jungschiitzen

Tagessieger weiblich

Tagessieger ménnlich

Name

Richard Schneider
Franz Oberwalder
Valentin Hopfgartner
Gunther Blassnig

Mario Gsaller
Stefan Blasisker
Nathalie Wurzer
Julian Veider

Lis| Zathamer
Ingrid Kleinlercher
Angi Biasisker
Christa Blasisker

Sigi Blasisker
Pat Blasisker
Markus Fasching
Arno Veider

Martina Wurzer
Anita Steinkasserer
Heidi Veider
Daniela Veider

Georg Hopfgartner
Peter Hopfgarther
Thomas Hopfgarner
Josef Hopfgartner

Maria Grimm
Katharina Mariacher
Paul Grimm

Jonas Mariacher

Daniela Ladstatter
Hopfgarnter Michael
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Ergebnis Summe

102,3 408,5
99,4
103,1
103,7

102,5 4074
100,8
701,8
102,3

95,5 406,1
102,6
104,8
103,2

100,7 4054
99,5
103,7
101,5

100,6 405,0
100,6
102,56
101,3

101,0 402,0
104,9
94,5
101,6

93,4 390,8
1011
102,7
93,6

106,4
105,7

Teiler




